Mission Holiday List for 2016

New Year’s Day January 1 Friday A
Martin Luther King’s Birthday January 18 Monday A
President’s Day February 15 Monday A
Easter Monday March 28 Monday L
Labor Day, C.I (Observed)* May 2 Monday L
Ascension Monday May 5 Thursday L
Pentecost Monday May 16 Monday L
Memorial Day May 30 Monday A
Independence Day, U.S. July 4 Monday A
Night of Destiny (Laylat Al Qadr)** July 2 (TBA) L
End of Ramadan (Eid Al Fitr)** July 7 (TBA) L
Independence Day, C.I. (Observed)* August 8 Monday L
Assumption Day August 15 Monday L
Labor Day, U.S. September 5 Monday A
Tabaski (Eid Al Adha)** September 13 (TBA) L
Columbus Day October 10 Monday A
All Saints Day November 1 Tuesday L
Veterans Day November 11 Friday A
National Peace Day**** November 15 Tuesday L
Thanksgiving November 24 Thursday A
Mawlud (Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday)**** December 12 (TBA) L
Christmas Day (Observed)*** December 26 Monday A

A = American holiday; L = Local holiday TBA = Date to be announced
* = CI Labor Day and Independence Day will be observed the Monday following (CI Decree No. 96-2035)

** = Exact date to be determined based on lunar sighting

#*% = Christmas Day will be observed the Monday following (Sect 3a of Executive Order 11582)
*#%* =These holidays will be observed in the event that previously designated holidays were unobserved
due to falling on a weekend
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